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of 
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Harpsichordist 

MONDAY, OCTOBER 13, 1975, AT 8:30 P.M. 
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Pieces de clavecin 
Rondeau 
Menuets 
La Debelombre 
La Felix 
La Pothouin 

The Fifteen Sinfoniae 

Fantasia 

PROGRAM 

INTERMISSION 

"Wiirtemberg" Sonata in E minor 
Allegro 

Adagio 
Vivace 

Prelude and Fugue in G minor 

Telefunk en, BASF, Bach Gui ld, and RCA Records 

. J. DUPHLY 

. J. S. BACH 

J. E. BACH 

c. P. E. BACH 

G. BOHM 

Mr. L eonhardt plays a double-keyed harpsichord by Keith Hill of Grand Rapids, Michigan. 
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1975-76 CONCERT SEASON 

Special Added Concerts 

GERSHWIN'S "PORGY AND BESS" Tuesday, Wednesday, 
October 14, 15 

in the Power Center 

PRESERVATION HALL JAZZ BAND Saturday, March 20 
Sunday, April 4 DON COSSACKS OF ROSTOV . 

in Hill Auditorium 

Choral Union Series / Hill Auditorium 

MONTEVERDI CHOIR AND ORCHESTRA OF HAMBURG/ JURGENS Thursday, October 16 
Moscow STATE SYMPHONY/ SVETLANOV Saturday, October 25 
SCOTTISH NATIONAL ORCHESTRA/ GIBSON Saturday, November 8 
Los ANGELES PHILHARMONIC/ MEHTA Thursday, November 20 
STOCKHOLM PHILHARMONIC/ RoZHDESTVENSKY Monday, November 24 
DETROIT SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA/ CECCATO AND BACHAUER Sunday, January 11 
LUCIANO PAVAROTTI, Tenor Sunday, February 15 
PRAGUE CHAMBER ORCHESTRA Friday, March 19 
DETROIT SYMPHONY ORCHESTRA/ CECCATO Friday, March 26 

Beethoven's Ninth Symphony with The University Choral Union and soloists 

Choice Series / Power Center 

MARTHA GRAHAM DANCE COMPANY 

MARIO ESCUDERO, Flamenco Guitarist 
FIESTA FOLKLORICO, MEXICO 
BOB GREENE'S "WORLD OF JELLY ROLL MORTON" 
CANADIAN OPERA COMPANY, La Boheme 
CHRISTOPHER PARKENING, Guitarist 
THE FOUR ROMEROS, Guitarists 
DANCERS OF LJUBLJANA, YUGOSLAVIA 
P.D.Q. BACH/ PETER SCHICKELE 
ROYAL TAHITIAN DANCE COMPANY 
THE PENNSYLVANIA BALLET 

Friday, Saturday, Sunday, 
October 17, 18, & 19 

Saturday, November 1 
Monday, November 3 

Wednesday, November 19 
Saturday, January 10 

Friday, January 30 
Monday, February 9 

Sunday, February 22 
Thursday, February 26 

Monday, March 1 
Monday, Tuesday, Wednesday, 

March 29, 30 & 31 

Chamber Arts Series / Rackham Auditorium 

TOKYO STRING QUARTET 
MICHAEL LORIMER, Guitarist 
PABLO CASALS TRIO (piano, violin, cello) 
BEAUX ARTS TRIO (piano, violin, cello) 
PRAGUE MADRIGAL ANTIQUA 
BERLIN STRING QUARTET 
WAVERLY CONSORT, "LAS CANTIGAS DE SANTA MARIA" 

Wednesday, October 22 
Friday, November 14 

Sunday, November 23 
Friday, January 16 
Sunday, January 25 
Monday, March 22 

Thursday, April 1 

Asian Series / Rackham Auditorium 

BURMESE NATIONAL DANCE THEATER Sunday, October 26 
Sunday, November 2 

Thursday, March 4 
Tuesday, April 6 

LHAMO FOLK OPERA OF TIBET 
SOLOISTS OF THE ENSEMBLE NIPPONIA 
SITARA, KATHAK DANCER 

Single concert tickets available; limited availability for series tickets. 
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